

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21379/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2007  
in SA No. 848/2007 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At  
Allahabad)

DHARAM DEO SINGH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT INSPECTOR OF SCHOOLS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date : 14/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.  
Mrs. Sunita Pandit, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. M. R. Shamshad ,Adv.  
Mr. Zaki Ahmed Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.A. Umar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
Digitally signed by  
Naveen Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.21  
COURT MASTER  
16:52:31 IST  
Reason:

(RENUKA SADANA)  
  
  
  
  
COURT MASTER